
2018 St. Augustine Race Week Meehan's Irish Pub Cruiser Challenge Series

Final

Date: Wind/Notes

Course #: Distance NM

start time: 

Cruiser A (BLUE) By Fleet - Final Overall Fleet - Final

Yacht Name Sail # Yacht Make PHRF R1 R2 R3 Total R1 R2 R3 Total

Sp FIN 1174 J-40 99 4 5 3 12 9 13 5 27

Sp SANTARELLA 40344 BALTIC 38 DP CB 117 2 1 2 2 5 2 4 3 9 3

Sp OBSESSION 2090 MORGAN 41 CB 156 1 2 1 1 4 3 1 2 6 2

Sp RIPPLE 1101 JEANNEAU 36-3 DK 156 3 3 3 4 10 5 5 6 16

Sp FANTASEA 5693 CATALINA 30 W 216 5 4 5 14 14 9 15 38

Date: Wind/Notes

Course #: Distance NM

start time: 

Cruiser B  (PINK) By Fleet - Final Overall Fleet - Final

Yacht Name Sail # Yacht Make PHRF R1 R2 R3 Total R1 R2 R3 Total

BLACK PEARL 73 HUNTER 35 LGD WK 154 3 4 3 3 10 7 6 5 18

MONKEY'S UNCLE 110 HUNTER 45 CC 162 3 5 5 13 6 8 9 23

BLUEPRINT BRISTOL 41 169 6 6 4 16 10 10 8 28

ADENIUM ENDEAVOUR 42 177 12 9 10 31 17 14 15 46

SEA BREEZE 43 IRWIN 43 mk II 186 9 8 7 24 13 12 11 36

SKYBIRD 12345 RANGER 33 189 2 2 2 2 6 4 3 4 11

DESTINY 32 HUNTER VISION 32 193 5 4 6 15 8 7 10 25

SEA HAWK 32 PEARSON 31 197 8 12 11 31 12 17 16 45

VIXEN 71 CAL 31 199 12 7 12 31 17 11 17 45

VERIA 2043 LUDERS 36 YAWL 223 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 4 1

SHADOWFAX 27 PEARSON 27 247 12 10 10 32 17 15 15 47

SWIM UP TIKI BAR 39 BRISTOL 27.7 264 7 11 10 28 11 16 15 42



Meehan's Irish Pub Cruiser Challenge
2018 St. Augustine Race Week RC: Dave Helmick, Adam Norwood, Lee/Catherine McMichaels

First Coast Sailing Association April 5, 2018 RC Boat: Hurricane Lady, Skipper Pete Natoli (Ancient City Charters )

Mark  Boat:

Distance Course:
Time on Distance Corrections start time: 13:25:00 5.580 NM Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/NM NM/hr to Win Score Place

Sp FIN Graeme Nichol AISC 1174 J-40 99 14:48:10 1:23:10 0:09:12 1:13:58 0:22:49 245.3 4.026 1.522 4 9

Sp SANTARELLA James Scalise MYC 40344 BALTIC 38 DP CB 117 14:27:02 1:02:02 0:10:53 0:51:09 0:00:00 0.0 5.397 0.000 1 2

Sp OBSESSION Norman Church HRYC 2090 MORGAN 41 CB 156 14:33:34 1:08:34 0:14:30 0:54:04 0:02:55 31.4 4.883 0.217 2 3

Sp RIPPLE Kent Griffin RIYC 1101 JEANNEAU 36-3 DK 156 14:36:39 1:11:39 0:14:30 0:57:09 0:06:00 64.5 4.673 0.427 3 5

Sp FANTASEA Henry Baker SAYC 5693 CATALINA 30 W 216 DNF 0:20:05 5 14

Distance Course:
start time: 13:35:00 5.580 NM Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/NM NM/hr to Win Score Place

BLACK PEARL Andy Lee SAYC 73 HUNTER 35 154 14:56:52 1:21:52 0:14:19 1:07:33 0:18:25 198.0 4.090 1.187 4 7

MONKEY'S UNCLE Carter Quillen NFCC hc45 HUNTER 45 CC 162 14:49:20 1:14:20 0:15:04 0:59:16 0:10:08 109.0 4.504 0.711 3 6

BLUEPRINT Peter Hatch AYC BRISTOL 41 169 15:08:58 1:33:58 0:15:43 1:18:15 0:29:07 313.1 3.563 1.600 6 10

ADENIUM John Cunningham ENDEAVOUR 42 177 DNC 0:16:28 12 17

SEA BREEZE Michael Alyea NFCC 43 IRWIN 43 MK II 186 16:00:00 2:25:00 0:17:18 2:07:42 1:18:34 844.8 2.309 2.731 9 13 FOC

SKYBIRD John Grannis SAYC 12345 RANGER 33 189 14:47:08 1:12:08 0:17:35 0:54:33 0:05:25 58.2 4.641 0.377 2 4

DESTINY Edward Delorme 32 HUNTER VISION 32 193 15:03:59 1:28:59 0:17:57 1:11:02 0:21:54 235.5 3.763 1.228 5 8

SEA HAWK Tom Robinson 32 PEARSON 31 197 DNC 0:18:19 12 17

VIXEN Bob Moriarty 71 CAL 31 199 15:23:28 1:48:28 0:18:30 1:29:58 0:40:50 439.1 3.087 1.864 8 12

VERIA Brianne Petit-Muller SAYC 2043 LUDERS 36 YAWL 223 14:44:52 1:09:52 0:20:44 0:49:08 0:00:00 0.0 4.792 0.000 1 1

SHADOWFAX Guy Anderson USS 27 PEARSON 27 247 DNC 0:22:58 12 17

SWIM UP TIKI BAR Barbara Sperbeck NFCC 39 BRISTOL 27.7 264 15:29:29 1:54:29 0:24:33 1:29:56 0:40:48 438.7 2.924 1.619 7 11

Cruiser B, Day 1

Cruiser A, Day 1

Inshore triangle x 3
12 - 28 NNE

Inshore triangle x 3
12 - 28 NNE



Meehan's Irish Pub Cruiser Challenge
2018 St. Augustine Race Week RC: Dave Helmick, Adam Norwood, Lee/Catherine McMichaels

First Coast Sailing Association April 6, 2018 RC Boat: Hurricane Lady, Skipper Pete Natoli (Ancient City Charters )

Mark  Boat:

Distance Course:
Time on Distance Corrections start time: 12:15:00 10.600 NM Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/NM NM/hr to Win Score Place

Sp FIN Graeme Nichol AISC 1174 J-40 99 15:05:32 2:50:32 0:17:29 2:33:03 0:49:32 280.4 3.729 1.527 5 13

Sp SANTARELLA James Scalise MYC 40344 BALTIC 38 DP CB 117 14:27:37 2:12:37 0:20:40 1:51:57 0:08:26 47.7 4.796 0.326 2 4

Sp OBSESSION Norman Church HRYC 2090 MORGAN 41 CB 156 14:26:05 2:11:05 0:27:34 1:43:31 0:00:00 0.0 4.852 0.000 1 1

Sp RIPPLE Kent Griffin RIYC 1101 JEANNEAU 36-3 DK 156 14:38:36 2:23:36 0:27:34 1:56:02 0:12:31 70.8 4.429 0.423 3 5

Sp FANTASEA Henry Baker SAYC 5693 CATALINA 30 W 216 15:09:16 2:54:16 0:38:10 2:16:06 0:32:35 184.4 3.650 0.839 4 9

Distance Course:
start time: 12:05:00 10.600 NM Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/NM NM/hr to Win Score Place

BLACK PEARL Andy Lee SAYC 73 HUNTER 35 154 14:40:35 2:35:35 0:27:12 2:08:23 0:19:24 109.8 4.088 0.582 3 6

MONKEY'S UNCLE Carter Quillen NFCC hc45 HUNTER 45 CC 162 14:48:00 2:43:00 0:28:37 2:14:23 0:25:24 143.8 3.902 0.720 5 8

BLUEPRINT Peter Hatch AYC BRISTOL 41 169 14:56:10 2:51:10 0:29:51 2:21:19 0:32:20 183.0 3.716 0.865 6 10

ADENIUM John Cunningham ENDEAVOUR 42 177 15:26:30 3:21:30 0:31:16 2:50:14 1:01:15 346.7 3.156 1.378 9 14

SEA BREEZE Michael Alyea NFCC 43 IRWIN 43 MK II 186 15:01:18 2:56:18 0:32:52 2:23:26 0:34:27 195.0 3.607 0.876 8 12

SKYBIRD John Grannis SAYC 12345 RANGER 33 189 14:28:23 2:23:23 0:33:23 1:50:00 0:01:01 5.8 4.436 0.032 2 3

DESTINY Edward Delorme 32 HUNTER VISION 32 193 14:50:00 2:45:00 0:34:06 2:10:54 0:21:55 124.1 3.855 0.590 4 7

SEA HAWK Tom Robinson 32 PEARSON 31 197 DNF 0:34:48 12 17

VIXEN Bob Moriarty 71 CAL 31 199 15:02:56 2:57:56 0:35:09 2:22:47 0:33:48 191.3 3.574 0.838 7 11

VERIA Brianne Petit-Muller SAYC 2043 LUDERS 36 YAWL 223 14:33:23 2:28:23 0:39:24 1:48:59 0:00:00 0.0 4.286 0.000 1 2

SHADOWFAX Guy Anderson USS 27 PEARSON 27 247 15:40:06 3:35:06 0:43:38 2:51:28 1:02:29 353.7 2.957 1.211 10 15

SWIM UP TIKI BAR Barbara Sperbeck NFCC 39 BRISTOL 27.7 264 15:45:23 3:40:23 0:46:38 2:53:45 1:04:46 366.6 2.886 1.201 11 16

Cruiser B, Day 2

Cruiser A, Day 2

Romeo
6-8 NE shifting to ESE

Romeo
6-8 NE shifting to ESE



Meehan's Irish Pub Cruiser Challenge
2018 St. Augustine Race Week RC: Dave Helmick, Adam Norwood, Lee/Catherine McMichaels

First Coast Sailing Association April 7, 2018 RC Boat: Hurricane Lady, Skipper Pete Natoli (Ancient City Charters )

Mark  Boat:

Distance Course:
Time on Distance Corrections start time: 10:40:00 14.94 NM Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/NM NM/hr to Win Score Place

Sp OBSESSION Norman Church HRYC 2090 MORGAN 41 CB 156 13:02:30 2:22:30 0:38:51 1:43:39 0:00:00 0.0 6.291 0.000 1 2

Sp SANTARELLA James Scalise MYC 40344 BALTIC 38 DP CB 117 13:04:00 2:24:00 0:29:08 1:54:52 0:11:13 45.0 6.225 0.526 2 3

Sp FIN Graeme Nichol AISC 1174 J-40 99 13:23:08 2:43:08 0:24:39 2:18:29 0:34:50 139.9 5.495 1.492 3 5

Sp RIPPLE Kent Griffin RIYC 1101 JEANNEAU 36-3 DK 156 13:38:02 2:58:02 0:38:51 2:19:11 0:35:32 142.7 5.035 1.256 4 6

Sp FANTASEA Henry Baker SAYC 5693 CATALINA 30 W 216 DNF 0:53:47 5 15

Distance Course:
start time: 10:30:00 14.94 NM Wind:

Yacht Finish Elapsed Adjust- Elapsed Behind Behind VMG Extra Div Overall

Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # Yacht Make PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader sec/NM NM/hr to Win Score Place

BLACK PEARL Andy Lee SAYC 73 HUNTER 35 154 13:23:40 2:53:40 0:38:21 2:15:19 0:36:35 146.9 5.162 1.377 2 4

MONKEY'S UNCLE Carter Quillen NFCC hc45 HUNTER 45 CC 162 13:35:54 3:05:54 0:40:20 2:25:34 0:46:50 188.1 4.822 1.624 3 7

BLUEPRINT Peter Hatch AYC BRISTOL 41 169 13:31:42 3:01:42 0:42:05 2:19:37 0:40:53 164.2 4.933 1.432 7 11

ADENIUM John Cunningham ENDEAVOUR 42 177 DNF 0:44:04 10 15

SEA BREEZE Michael Alyea NFCC 43 IRWIN 43 MK II 186 15:20:39 4:50:39 0:46:19 4:04:20 2:25:36 584.7 3.084 3.096 5 9

SKYBIRD John Grannis SAYC 12345 RANGER 33 189 13:20:17 2:50:17 0:47:04 2:03:13 0:24:29 98.3 5.264 0.884 6 10

DESTINY Edward Delorme 32 HUNTER VISION 32 193 13:48:00 3:18:00 0:48:03 2:29:57 0:51:13 205.7 4.527 1.580 4 8

SEA HAWK Tom Robinson 32 PEARSON 31 197 DNC 0:49:03 12 17

VIXEN Bob Moriarty 71 CAL 31 199 DNS 0:49:33 11 16

VERIA Brianne Petit-Muller SAYC 2043 LUDERS 36 YAWL 223 13:04:16 2:34:16 0:55:32 1:38:44 0:00:00 0.0 5.811 0.000 1 1

SHADOWFAX Guy Anderson USS 27 PEARSON 27 247 DNF 1:01:30 10 15

SWIM UP TIKI BAR Barbara Sperbeck NFCC 39 BRISTOL 27.7 264 DNF 1:05:44 10 15

Cruiser B, Day 3

Cruiser A, Day 3

Uniform
8-10 SSW bldg to 20+

Uniform
8-10 SSW bldg to 20+


